


Our industry leading sign
manufacturing facility,
experienced fabricators
and exacting standards all
contribute to SignArt’s
reputation for quality.

Our customers keep coming
back because they know
they can expect prompt
personal service, the best
value for their dollar and a
quality product delivered

At SignArt, we build more than
signs. We build
customer relationships!
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Since 1975, SignArt has created innovative
identity solutions for a multitude of

applications. We have continued to evolve,

improving manufacturing techniques and
capabilities.

Our history of excellence positions SignArt
to best serve you in the twenty first
century.

signart

Capability

Our state-of-the-art manufacturing facility,
dedicated team of skilled fabricators and
large installation fleet enables us to provide
a level of service others are not capable of.

We produce intricate signage at the cutting
edge of today’s technology, handle high
volume orders efficiently and manage
ongoing sign programs effectively.




PRODUCTS & SERVICES

Products

Our skilled craftspeople use the
latest technology to manufacture:

llluminated Signage

Fabricated Individual Letters
Directional & Wayfinding Systems
LED Products

Back-lit Awnings

Digital Imaging

Custom Graphics & Specialties
Architectural Features

Custom Metal Fabrication

Sorvices

We believe that every customer
deserves more than just a great
sign. That’s why we offer:

Design & Consulting
Permitting/Ordinance Review
Prototype Development
Project Management
Nationwide Installation
Prompt Service & Maintenance
Payment & Leasing Options
Industry Leading Warranties
LED Conversions
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SignArt creates quality
one-of-a-kind signs, turnkey
sign programs and
architectural graphics for:

Financial Institutions
Healthcare Facilities
Gaming & Entertainment
Complexes

National Retailers
Shopping Centers
Corporate Centers
Hospitality & Lodging Clients
Churches & Schools
Wayfinding Systems
Businesses of all Kinds!
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SignArt Wisconain
2933 Mondovi Rd. Eau Claire, Wl 54701

Phone: 715-834-5127 800-235-5178
Fax: 715-834-0489 800-434-0489

Contacts:

Matt Snyder, President
msnyder@signartusa.com

Melissa Donaldson, Vice President
mdonaldson@signartusa.com

Frank Snyder, Project Manager/Sales
fsnyder@signartusa.com

Steve Bloechl, Controller/HR
sBloechl@signartusa.com

Gretchen Apelgren, Purchasing
gapelgren@signartusa.com

Jenna Welke, Graphic Designer
jwelke@signartusa.com

Ryan Eiter, Graphic Designer
reiter@signartusa.com

SignArt 9llinois

Jennifer Henson, National Project Manager
Phone: 612-483-7758
jhenson@signartusa.com
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SignArt Minnesota
2170 Dodd Rd. Mendota Heights, MN 55120

Phone: 651-688-0563 800-699-0563
Fax: 715-834-0489 800-434-0489
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Contacts:

Matt Snyder, President
msnyder@signartusa.com

Bob Sherlock, Sales
rsherlock@signartusa.com

Jeff Weispfenning, Senior Graphic Designer
jweispfenning@signartusa.com

Jerry Newhouse, Installation Manager
jnewhouse@signartusa.com

Ross Brecke, Project Manager/Sales
rbrecke@signartusa.com

Jesse Yungner, Project Manager/Sales
jyungner@signartusa.com

Rana Kuebker, Project Manager/Sales
rkuebker@signartusa.com

General Inquires
sales.wi@signartusa.com
sales.mn@signartusa.com

LaCrosse, WI & Coulee Region
Phone: 800-235-5178





